RESOURCE SITUATION 29 May 2018

Recipient Country:  Lesotho
Project No.: 2009380 Single Country PRRO
Project Title: Support to Drought Affected Populations

Project Duration: 01 Jun 2016 to 31 Dec 2017

Operational Requirements (U.S. Dollars)

26,741,169
Donor Confirmed Resource Level (in US$)
MULTILATERAL 1,519,400
AFRICAN DEV. BANK 1,000,000
AUSTRALIA 1,672,317
CANADA 1,060,268
EUR. COMMISSION 1,658,761
GERMANY 1,592,357
JAPAN 250,000
SWITZERLAND 1,027,749
UN Common Funds and Agencies 3,230,984
MISCELLANEOUS INCOME 47,944
Gross Needs Funded: 13,059,779
% Gross Needs Funded: 48.8%
Shortfall (of Gross Needs): 13,681,390

This table does not include funds allocated from the WCF.

MR-A003-20-Resource Situation V7.40

Resource Situation

Share of Requirements (%)

Wlngta

5.68
3.74
6.25
3.96
6.20
5.95
0.93
3.84
12.08
0.18

© United Nations World Food Programme

Sf}/‘
Warcnouse



	Resource Situation
	200980


