RESOURCE SITUATION

29 May 2018



Recipient Country: Lesotho

Project No.: 200980 Single Country PRRO

Project Title: Support to Drought Affected Populations

Project Duration: 01 Jun 2016 to 31 Dec 2017

Operational Requirements (U.S. Dollars)

26,741,169

Donor	Confirmed Resource Level (in US\$)	Share of Requirements (%)
MULTILATERAL	1,519,400	5.68
AFRICAN DEV. BANK	1,000,000	3.74
AUSTRALIA	1,672,317	6.25
CANADA	1,060,268	3.96
EUR. COMMISSION	1,658,761	6.20
GERMANY	1,592,357	5.95
JAPAN	250,000	0.93
SWITZERLAND	1,027,749	3.84
UN Common Funds and Agencies	3,230,984	12.08
MISCELLANEOUS INCOME	47,944	0.18

Gross Needs Funded: 13,059,779

% Gross Needs Funded: 48.8%

Shortfall (of Gross Needs): 13,681,390

This table does not include funds allocated from the WCF.